
GCSE Exam Timetable 2019 

 

Start time Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May

9:00am Computer Science Paper 1 PE Paper 1 Chemistry Paper 1

8520/1 - 1 hr 30 mins 1PE0 01 - 1 hr 45 mins J258 - 1 hr 45 mins (Breadth)

Latin Paper 1 BTEC Animal Care Unit 1 (re-sit) Combined Science Paper 2

C990U10-1 - 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr J260 - Chemistry - 1 hr 45 mins

1:30pm Biology Paper 1 English Literature Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 2 Drama 

J257 - 1 hr 45 mins (Breadth) 8702/1 - 1 hr 45 mins 8520/2 - 1 hr 30 mins 8261 - 1 hr 45 mins

Combined Science Paper 1 BTEC Children's Play L & D Latin Paper 2 PE Paper 2

J260 - Biology - 1 hr 45 mins Unit 1 (re-sit) - 1 hr C990U20-1 - 1 hr 15 mins 1PE0 02 - 1 hr 15 mins

Start time Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May

9:00am Mathematics Paper 1 Engineering English Literature Paper 2 Business Studies Paper 1

Non-calculator 8852 - 2 hr 8702/2 - 2 hr 15 mins 8132/1 - 1 hr 45 mins

8300 - 1 hr 30 mins

Spanish Listening Psychology Paper 1

1SP0 - 35 mins (F)/45 mins (H) 8182/1 - 1 hr 45 mins

Spanish Reading

1SP0 - 45 mins (F)/1 hr (H)

1:30pm Sociology Paper 1 Geography Paper 1 Physics Paper 1 Design & Technology 

8192/1 - 1 hr 45 mins 8035/1 - 1 hr 30 mins J259 - 1 hr 45 mins (Breadth) 8552 - 2 hr

Latin Paper 3 Combined Science Paper 3 Sociology Paper 2

C990UB0-1 - 1 hr J260 - Physics - 1 hr 45 mins 8192/2 - 1 hr 45 mins



 

Start time Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

9:00am History Paper 1 English Language Paper 1 Spanish Writing Mathematics Paper 2 English Language Paper 2

1HI0 11 - Medicine in Britain 8700/1 - 1 hr 45 mins 1SP0 - 1 hr 10 mins (F) /    Calculator 8700/2 - 1 hr 45 mins

1 hr 15 mins 1 hr 20 mins (H) 8300 - 1 hr 30 mins

1:30pm Media Studies Paper 1 Business Studies Paper 2 Geography Paper 2 History Paper 2 Biology Paper 2

C680U10-1 - 1 hr 30 mins 8132/2 - 1 hr 45 mins 8035/2 - 1 hr 30 mins 1HI0 2P - Superpower, J257 - 1 hr 45 mins (Depth)

King Richard I & King John

Psychology Paper 2 1 hr 45 mins Combined Science Paper 4

8182/2 - 1 hr 45 mins J260 - 1 hr 45 mins

Start time Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

9:00am Food Preparation and Nutrition Mathematics Paper 3 Chemistry Paper 2 Geography Paper 3 Physics Paper 2

8585 - 1 hr 45 mins Calculator J258 - 1 hr 45 mins (Depth) 8035/3 - 1 hr 15 mins J259 - 1 hr 45 mins (Depth)

8300 - 1 hr 30 mins

1:30pm Media Studies Paper 2 History Paper 3 Dance Further Maths Paper 1

C680U20-1 - 1 hr 30 mins 1HI0 30 - Russia & 8236 - 1 hr 30 mins 8360/1 - 1 hr 30 mins

the Soviet Union

1 hr 20 mins

Start time Monday 17th June

1:30pm Further Maths Paper 2

8360/2 - 2 hr 


